Date

8/8/22
8/27/22
9/03/22
9/09/22
9/17/22
9/29/22
10/15/22
10/20-22

10/29/22

Cl

2022 HS Cross Country Schedule

Day
Monday

Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
27

Saturday

Opponent Location
First Day of Official Practice

Battle Mountain Minturn

Lake County Invite Home

Harrison Panther InviteColorado Springs
Gunnison Invite Gunnison

Canon City Invite Royal Gorge
Frontier ChampionshipHome

Regionals

State Championships Colorado Springs

Coaches: Amy Peters and Pat Cade

Time

10:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
11:15 AM
3:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:20 PM

Depart

8:00 AM

N/A

11:00 AM

5:45 AM

11:45 AM

N/A

TBD

*Schedules are subject to change. Contact Athletic Director Amy Peters at 719-293-0105 with questions.
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