Lake County High School

2022 HS Cross Country Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>	<u>Depart</u>
8/8/22	Monday	First Day of Official	Practice		
8/27/22	Saturday	Battle Mountain	Minturn	10:00 AM	8:00 AM
9/03/22	Saturday	Lake County Invite	Home	9:00 AM	N/A
9/09/22	Friday	Harrison Panther Invi	teColorado Springs	3:00 PM	11:00 AM
9/17/22	Saturday	Gunnison Invite	Gunnison	11:15 AM	5:45 AM
9/29/22	Thursday	Canon City Invite	Royal Gorge	3:00 PM	11:45 AM
10/15/22	Saturday	Frontier Championsh	ipHome	11:00 AM	N/A
10/20-22	??	Regionals			
10/29/22	Saturday	State Championships	Colorado Springs	12:20 PM	TBD

Coaches: Amy Peters and Pat Cade

^{*}Schedules are subject to change. Contact Athletic Director Amy Peters at 719-293-0105 with questions.